

19 MACT 1032/18 KAVITA (DAR) Vs. NANHE LAL (346/18,
KALKAJI)

05.07.2022

Present: Sh. Yusuf Khan, Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Mohd. Arif, Counsel for R-2.
Sh. Kamaldeep and Sh. S. P. Jain, counsels for
insurance company.

Matter is listed for RE today.

List on 16.09.2022 for purpose fixed.

(Naveen Kumar Kashyap)
PO-MACT (South-East)
Saket Court/ New Delhi
05.07.2022 ®